Position

Engineer

Engineer\Electrician

Engineer
Lead Engineer
Engineer

Engineer

Plant Operations Coordinator

Engineer

Engineer

Utility Engineer

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$125,089
$110,933
$107,811
$90,416
$87,008
$83,807
$72,485
$70,952
$67,274
$22,203

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,066
$28,637
$28,146
$27,757
$26,123
$27,221
$26,974
$26,382
$16,987

$0



