Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$125,089	\$29,066
Engineer\Electrician		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$110,933	\$28,637
Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$107,811	\$28,146
Lead Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$90,416	\$27,757
Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$87,008	\$26,123
Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$83,807	\$27,221
Plant Operations Coordinator		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$72,485	\$26,974
Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$70,952	\$26,382
Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$67,274	\$16,987
Utility Engineer		San Benito Health Care District	Maintenance	\$22,203	\$0